  HTN77A0
  Buck Converter
Copyright©2024, Heroic Technology -1- 12/2024 – V0.1
5V~130V输入，超低静态功耗，0.7A同步降压变换器，支持隔离降压拓扑
130V Input, 0.7A, Ultra-Low IQ, Synchronous Buck Converter with ISO-Buck Capability
 FEATURES
・Low RDS(ON) for internal MOSFETS
(1.8Ω/700mΩ), diode emulation for high light-load

  Buck Converter
Copyright©2024, Heroic Technology -5- 12/2024 – V0.1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Production Tracking Code
1 YYYMAAB is production tracking code
Part Number
Package
Type
Package
Abbr.
Eco Plan
Working
mode at light
load
MSL
Level
Marking
Shipping Package /
MOQ
HTN77A0PSPER ESOP8 SPE RoHS PFM MSL3 HTN77A0
YYYMAAB1
Tape and Reel (R) /
2500pcs
HTN77A0FSPER ESOP8 SPE RoHS FPWM MSL3 HTN77A0
YYYMAAB
Tape and Reel (R) /
2500pcs
HTN77A0P SPE R
Shipping Package
Package Abbr.
Device Name
YYY AA B